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37th Vic Avigliano Mustang Invitational

Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School

Team

School

Glenbard West
Schaumburg

Niles West
York
Niles North
Palatine
Conant
Lake Park

Wheaton Co-Op
Hoffman Estates
Glenbard East

Prospect
Fremd

Addison Trail
Rolling Meadows
Homewood Flossmor
Glenbard North
Glenbard South

Totals

Floor
Ex.

8.500
8.750
8.450
8.900
8.300
9.200
7.700
8.400
9.400
8.300
7.500
8.000
7.800
8.800
9.500
8.100
7.000
0.000

Pommal

Horse

8.200
7.400
6.800
6.200
7.600
5.600
7.100
5.900
8.700
7.300
8.000
5.800
5.900
5.300
6.400
5.100
5.200
5.700

Rings

8.400
9.300
9.400
8.800
9.600
9.200
8.500
7.950
9.250
7.050
7.900
7.800
6.300
7.200
7.100
7.000
6.600
6.400

Vault

9.600
8.200
8.600
7.700
7.300
7.100
8.900
7.500
1.000
6.300
6.700
7.800
6.700
6.900
7.100
6.900
6.700
0.000

Parallel
Bars

9.100
8.000
7.800
8.100
7.100
8.300
7.600
7.700
7.900
6.700
7.300
7.050
7.000
6.500
5.600
5.000
6.200
7.600

Saturday March 24, 2018

H. Bar

9.300
9.100
8.150
8.600
7.000
6.900
6.050
7.600
8.700
7.100
5.200
6.000
8.100
6.500
5.400
6.100
5.000
5.100

T=" Total

0000 93.100
0000 50.750
0000 49.200
o000 48.300
o000 46.900
0000 46.300
0000 45.850
oooo 45.050
0.000 44.950
0000 42.750
o000 42.600
o000 42.450
0000 41.800
o000 41.200
o000 41.100
0000 38.200
0000 36.700
o000 24.800
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37th Vic Avigliano Mustang Invitational
Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School

Floor Exercise

Name
Ben Kowalski
Nicky Frauz
Brian Gaytan
Charlie Cripe
Matt Wojdak
Trever Baynes
Orest Kostetskky
James Nguyen
Owen Bigler
Gavin Byrd
Alex Collier
Emmanuel Jackson
Jack D'Onofrio
Aiden McCall
Tommy Bongiorno
Q1] Miles
Brandon Dao

School

Rolling Meadows
Wheaton Co-0p
Palatine
York
Addiscn Trail
Schaumburg
Glenbard West
Niles West
Lake Park
Niles North
Hoffman Estates
Homewood Flossmor
Prospect
Fremd
Conant
Glenbard East
Glenbard North

Score
9.500
9.400
9.200
8.900
8.800
8.750
8.500
8.450
8.400
8.300
8.300
8.100
8.000
7.800
7.700
7.500
7.000
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Saturday March 24, 2018

Pommel Horse

Name
Joey Dirienzo
Daniel Eichin

Marc Le

Jan Lingat
Nathan Frank
Grant Davis

Jarad Prill
Allen Iroma
Shivam Patel

Dominic Milazzo
Jaan Ali
Yuto Nakagawa
Joseph Maret
Tony Longo
Michael Guerrero
Yosef Aragon
George Gonzales
Jovan White

School Score
Wheaton Co-Op 8.700
Glenbard West 8.200
Glenbard East 8.000

Niles North 7.600
Schaumburg 7.400
Hoffrman Estates 7.300
Conant 7.100

Niles West 6.800

Rolling Meadows 6.400
York 6.200

Lake Park 5.900
Fremd 5.900

Prospect 5.800

Glenbard South 5.700

Palatine 5.600
Addison Trail 5.300
Glenbard North 5.200
Homewood Flossmor  5.100
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37th Vic Avigliano Mustang Invitational
Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School

still Rings
Name School
Ben Arcus Niles North
Elan Atar Niles West
Jake Raeside Schaumburg
Aiden Moran Wheaton Co-Op
Nick Viha Palatine
Kelvin Stevens York
Isaac Lopez-Salgado Conant
Carlos Sandoval Glenbard West
Bosco Boyer Lake Park
John Rayo Glenbard East
Matthew Donzelli Prospect
Eric Estrada Addison Trail

Richard Pichon
R] Webster
Camoren Collins
Isaac Kim
Rishi Puranik
Liam Bachman

Rolling Meadows
Hoffman Estates

Homewood Flossmor

Glenbard North
Glenbard South
Fremd

Score
9.600
9.400
9.300
9.250
9.200

8.800

8.500
8.400
7.950
7.900
7.800
7.200
7.100
7.050
7.000
6.600
6.400
6.300

CORNO AW U

Name
Aiden Rudolph
Caleb Savoy
Jack Nguyen
Wei Ping Lam
Aiden Busiel
Joe Brown
Jake Slavin
Kyle Wilson
Colon Priller
Evan Limberg
Jovan White
Daniel Orsi
Josh Ramirez
David Lima
Kellon King
Saagar Patel
Jose Nunez

Saturday March 24, 2018

Vault

School
Glenbard West
Conant
Niles West
Schaumburg
Prospect
York
Lake Park
Niles North
Rolling Meadows
Palatine
Homewood Flossmor
Addison Trail
Glenbard North
Glenbard East
Fremd
Hoffman Estates
Wheaton Co-Op

Score
9.600
8.900
8.600
8.200
7.800
7.700
7.500
7.300
7.100
7.100
6.900
6.900
6.700
6.700
6.700
6.300
1.000

ONOUAWN~ O

Name
Shea Rudolph
Al Krambeer

John Gil

Kafar Greer
Marty Franz
Simon Lee
Matt Scimeca
Colin Leppert
Vraj Kharvani
Elliot Rico
Arseni Pavlenko
Matt Ruiz
Darien Goodchild
Christian Yabes
lason Flores
Lachin Khasanov
Alex Espino
Emmanuel Jackson

37th Vic Avigliano Mustang Invitational
Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School
Parallel Bars

School
Glenbard West
Palatine
York
Schaumburg
Wheaton Co-0p
Niles West
Lake Park
Glenbard South
Conant
Glenbard East
Niles North
Prospect
Fremd
Hoffman Estates
Addison Trail
Glenbard North
Rolling Meadows
Homewood Flossmor

Score
9.100
8.300
8.100
8.000
7.900
7.800
7.700
7.600
7.600
7.300
7.100
7.050
7.000
6.700
6.500
6.200
5.600
5 000
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Name
Alexander Demeris
Brandon Nyborg
Cade Houlihan
Jake Anderson
Brian Truong
Lukas Styczen
Louie Ranieri
Omar Quadri
Ryan Bekanon
Ethan Shenfeld
Caleb Michaliska
Camoren Collins
Jesse Meyrick
John Sarabia
David Rasmussen
Haroun Aldaas
Tony Longo
Faizaan Ahmed

Saturday March 24, 2018
Horizontal Bar

School
Glenbard West
Schaumburg
Wheaton Co-Op
York
Niles West
Fremd
Lake Park
Hoffman Estates
Niles North
Palatine
Addison Trail
Homewood Flossmor
Conant
Prospect
Rolling Meadows
Glenbard East
Glenbard South
Glenbard North

Score
9.300
9.100
8.700
8.600
8.150
8.100
7.600
7.100
7.000
6.900
6.500
6.100
6.050
6.000
5.400
5.200
5.100
5.000



